H A R M O N I
C O N F E R E N C E
T A B L E S
2 0 2 1
H A R M O N I  C O N F E R E N C E  T A B L E S
L I S T  P R I C E S  E F F E C T I V E
A U G U S T  2 9 ,  2 0 2 1
7% commodity and

O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41701V-2842572 	  28 42½ 72 8,550
HTS41701V-2845596 	  28 45½ 96 10,535
HTS41701V-2848120 	  28 48 120 12,525
HTS41701V-2851144 	   28 51 144 14,505
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41701V-2 842572 . A H40 0
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41702V-2 842572 . A H40 0
one piece top HTS41702V-2842572 	  28 42½ 72 8,720
with power HTS41702V-2845596 	  28 45½ 96 10,705
capability HTS41702V-2848120 	  28 48 120 12,685
HTS41702V-2851144 	   28 51 144 14,675
Notes:
Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify one large and one small
module (see page 4 for power options.)
120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41705V-2 84812 0 . A H40 0
one piece top HTS41705V-2848120 	  28 48 120 12,665
with power HTS41705V-2848144 	  28 51 144 14,620
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 4170 6 V-2 84812 0 . A H40 0
one piece top HTS41706V-2848120 	  28 48 120 14,870
with power HTS41706V-2851144 	  28 51 144 16,820
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

   402	 =	 Black Opaque
   403	 =  Grey Opaque
   404	 =  Warm White Opaque
   405	 =  Mist Opaque
   406	 =  Denim Opaque
   407	 =  Pewter Opaque
   408	 =  Peppercorn Opaque
   902	 =  Designer White Opaque
   901	 =  Amber
   911	 =  Warm Brick
   929	 =  Nutmeg
   937	 =  Bark
   984	 =  Dark Roast
   993	 =  Sumatra
Note: 120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.
two piece top HTS41703V-2848120 	 28 48 120 13,080
HTS41703V-2851144 	 28 51 144 15,060
	         11	 August 2021
7% commodity and freight surcharge in effect as of November 15, 2021
D
im
en
si
on
s
O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 4170 4V-2 84812 0 . A H40 0
two piece top HTS41704V-2848120 	  28 48 120 13,240
with power HTS41704V-2851144 	  28 51 144 15,225
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41707V-2848120 	  28 48 120 13,205
with power HTS41707V-2851144 	  28 51 144 15,165
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 4170 8V-2 84812 0 . A H40 0
two piece top HTS41708V-2848120 	  28 48 120 15,415
with power HTS41708V-2851144 	  28 51 144 17,365
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41702V-3042572 	 30 42½ 72 8,910
with power HTS41702V-3045596 	 30 45½ 96 10,900
capability HTS41702V-3048120 	 30 48 120 12,885
HTS41702V-3051144 	 30 51 144 14,870
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41702V-3 0 42572 . A H40 0
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41701V-3042572 	 30 42½ 72 8,745
HTS41701V-3045596 	 30 45½ 96 10,730
HTS41701V-3048120 	 30 48 120 12,720
HTS41701V-3051144 	 30 51 144 14,705
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41701V-3 0 42572 . A H40 0
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41705V-3048120 	 30 48 120 12,850
with power HTS41705V-3051144 	 30 51 144 14,810
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41706V-3048120 	 30 48 120 15,055
with power HTS41706V-3051144 	 30 51 144 17,015
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41703V-3048120 	 30 48 120 13,270
HTS41703V-3051144 	 30 51 144 17,240
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER
•

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41704V-3048120 	 30 48 120 13,435
with power HTS41704V-3051144 	 30 51 144 15,425
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41707V-3048120 	 30 48 120 13,400
with power HTS41707V-3051144 	 30 51 144 15,350
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41708V-3048120 	 30 48 120 15,600
with power HTS41708V-3051144 	 30 51 144 17,555
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

D
IA
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
one piece top HTS41901R-3048 	 30 48 8,045
HTS41901R-3054  	 30 54 8,525
HTS41901R-3060 	 30 60 10,500
HTS41901R-3072  	 30 72 11,450
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 419 01R-3 0 48 . A H40 0
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :

D
IA
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
one piece top HTS41902R-3048 	 30 48 8,395
HTS41902R-3054  	 30 54 8,875
HTS41902R-3060 	 30 60 10,855
HTS41902R-3072  	 30 72 11,800
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 419 02R-3 0 48 . A H40 0
Note: Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please
specify one large module (see page 4 for power options.)